
500

100

1000

100

5lbs

5

100

100

100

1 2 3 4 5

4.5 8 10.5 12.5 14

2.2 4 6 7 8

3.2 6 8 9 10.5

3.5 6.5 8.5 11 14

6.4 8.5 11.5 14.5 16

1/4 acre 1/3 acre 1/2 acre 2/3 acre 3/4 acre 1 acre

50 65 100 130 150 200

50 65 100 130 150 200

25 35 50 70 75 100

25 35 50 70 75 100

25 35 50 70 75 100

1 LB 1LB 3LB 4LB 4LB 5LB

2 2 3 4 4 5

148.50$  191.00$  287.50$  387.00$  422.50$  537.50$  

Years old

Channel Catfish

Largemouth Bass

Fathead minnows

16-20 yrs

Bluegill

Hybrid bluegill

Walleye

Free Delivery

Grass Carp

Redear Sunfish

Packages Available to fit your pond

Bluegill

Black Crappie

Catfish 

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

14-17 yrs

Age and Growth Chart

Life Expectancy

Length in inches

Bass 8-10 yrs

Grass Carp

Yellow Perch 

Walleye

Black Crappie 

Total 

(If Stocked alone and fed fish food up to)

Largemouth Bass

Fathead minnows

Bluegill

Popular mix  200 Bluegills, 200 Hybrids, & 100 Redear sunfish

Channel Cat

Pond stocking guide for one acre Pond
Your fish may be stocked anytime. New pond's should be 3/4 full. A good 

food chain is important to maintain a healthy fish population. Big fish eat little 

fish, the easier the better. Remember to harvest your fish, this makes room 

for the others to grow. 

Species Quanity Per Acre


