Pond stocking guide for one acre Pond

Your fish may be stocked anytime. New pond's should be 3/4 full. A good food chain is important to maintain a healthy fish population. Big fish eat little fish, the easier the better. Remember to harvest your fish, this makes room for the others to grow.

Species	Quanity Per Acre
Bluegill	500
Popular mix 200 Bluegills, 200 Hybrids, & 100 Redear sunfish	
Channel Cat	100
(If Stocked alone and fed fish food up to)	1000
Largemouth Bass	100
Fathead minnows	5lbs
Grass Carp	5
Black Crappie	100
Walleye	100
Yellow Perch	100

Age and Growth Chart

Years old	1	2	3	4	5	Life Expectancy
Bass	4.5	8	10.5	12.5	14	8-10 yrs
Bluegill	2.2	4	6	7	8	6-8 yrs
Black Crappie	3.2	6	8	9	10.5	6-8 yrs
Catfish	3.5	6.5	8.5	11	14	14-17 yrs
Walleye	6.4	8.5	11.5	14.5	16	16-20 yrs

Packages Available to fit your pond

	·		·	Free Delivery		
Total	\$ 148.50	\$ 191.00	\$ 287.50	\$ 387.00	\$ 422.50	\$ 537.50
·	_					
Grass Carp	2	2	3	4	4	5
Fathead minnows	1 LB	1LB	3LB	4LB	4LB	5LB
Largemouth Bass	25	35	50	70	75	100
Channel Catfish	25	35	50	70	75	100
Redear Sunfish	25	35	50	70	75	100
Hybrid bluegill	50	65	100	130	150	200
Bluegill	50	65	100	130	150	200
	1/4 acre	1/3 acre	1/2 acre	2/3 acre	3/4 acre	1 acre